
排名 姓名 编号 积分
1 孙瑞睿 CEAI0002026 348

2 吉日嘎拉图 CEAI0005635 315

3 高晓坤 CEAI0002693 215

4 达日玛 CEAI0003578 205

5 沈忆淇 CEAI0021568 170

6 张勇 CEAI0001912 130

7 满都呼 CEAI0001196 125

8 陈雨辰 CEAI0002217 115

9 姜志祥 CEAI0000907 110

9 洪志华 CEAI0002391 110

9 叶祯 CEAI0004874 110

12 张兴嘉 CEAI0000247 109

13 阿木古楞 CEAI0001208 100

13 尤彦贺 CEAI0002751 100

15 木拉得力 CEAI0000276 93

16 王绍辉 CEAI0001613 85

17 额尔登吉日嘎拉 CEAI0005738 80

18 李依桦 CEAI0003818 72

19 毛立新 CEAI0000357 70

20 阿里得 CEAI0008626 65

20 陈重权 CEAI0025189 65

22 沃帕·夏克加 CEAI0000246 60

22 夏天 CEAI0002248 60

22 王思锦 CEAI0004264 60

25 曾亦纯 CEAI0003951 55

25 额纳日乐 CEAI0004299 55

25 包英凤 CEAI0021617 55

28 穆尔阿地力·阿布都热依木 CEAI0004928 50

28 陈贺其勒图 CEAI0026383 50

28 Xander van Leeuwen CEAI0034370 50

31 宋德健 CEAI0000005 40

31 朱峻浩 CEAI0022607 40

33 邵涵 CEAI0002812 39

34 杨紫玲 CEAI0003778 35
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35 段义华 CEAI0000262 30

35 达布西力特 CEAI0026286 30

35 苏布哈尔·祖卡尔 CEAI0027164 30

38 董刘赛 CEAI0003649 25

39 张志恒 CEAI0001076 20

40 巴根 CEAI0001906 15

40 周舒洋 CEAI0003953 15

40 孙华东 CEAI0008438 15

43 邓军 CEAI0004311 10

43 周小毛 CEAI0032750 10

45 叶尔努尔·沙哈提 CEAI0021578 5

45 帕路斯·麦麦提吐尔逊 CEAI0035111 5

47 孙世涛 CEAI0000966 4

48 热合买特江·阿布西 CEAI0003538 3

49 薛子桐 CEAI0005416 2

49 王怡然 CEAI0022621 2

51 塔林呼 CEAI0001916 1

51 李强 CEAI0004827 1



排名 姓名 编号 积分
1 孙瑞睿 CEAI0002026 84

2 姜志祥 CEAI0000907 75

3 彭梓瑄 CEAI0007452 42

4 穆哈买提·多里坤 CEAI0003119 30

5 沈忆淇 CEAI0021568 29

6 周舒洋 CEAI0003953 26

7 穆尔阿地力·阿布都热依木 CEAI0004928 25

8 朱栩成 CEAI0027061 21

9 邵涵 CEAI0002812 20

10 蔡晟杰 CEAI0024426 16

11 张兴嘉 CEAI0000247 15

11 夏天 CEAI0002248 15

13 曹建 CEAI0000008 10

13 Angelina zimo Bian CEAI0025200 10

13 陈贺其勒图 CEAI0026383 10

16 陈雨辰 CEAI0002217 8

17 那音台 CEAI0001001 5

17 左仁特 CEAI0023610 5

17 Leo Su CEAI0026842 5

20 刘阿茹娜 CEAI0000205 4

20 胡铭磊 CEAI0002892 4

20 吉日嘎拉图 CEAI0005635 4

20 王怡然 CEAI0022621 4

24 木拉得力 CEAI0000276 3

24 王漠驰 CEAI0000423 3

24 王绍辉 CEAI0001613 3

24 巴根 CEAI0001906 3

24 尤彦贺 CEAI0002751 3

24 李依桦 CEAI0003818 3

24 李强 CEAI0004827 3

24 包英凤 CEAI0021617 3

32 额尔登吉日嘎拉 CEAI0005738 2

32 刘恩晨 CEAI0009512 2

32 朱峻浩 CEAI0022607 2

2025年成人冠军杯1.30米级别积分排名



32 刘同晏 CEAI0029015 2

36 阿木古楞 CEAI0001208 1

36 曲焕鑫 CEAI0002674 1

36 张语格 CEAI0007221 1

36 马子砚 CEAI0008327 1

36 郝梓含 CEAI0011545 1

36 陈重权 CEAI0025189 1

36 周小毛 CEAI0032750 1

36 Benjamin Maria K. Diricx CEAI0038386 1


